



DISCONTINUED PARTS SPECIALS 08-27-2024
PHONE: 717-845-1504 TOLL FREE: 800-632-1830

Item Code	Display Name	Qty	Special
AMF			
AM070002798	SPOTTING CUP RETAINER *	7	\$0.72
AM244001060	BALL DETECTOR **NFR**	2	\$603.55
AM709002010	Fastener SOCO *5-0-540	10	\$3.56
AM785501015	END BELL-70BE WEST*	1	\$69.85
AM785503074	INPUT SHAFT BE MOTOR discontinued use 785503104	5	\$2.68
AM810240100	SCR-SOC 10-32X5/8 *	28	\$0.11
AM810240160	SCR-SOC 10-32X1 *	105	\$0.15
AM810240200	SCR-SOC 10-32X1 1/4 *	4	\$0.19
AM810265280	SCREW *	45	\$0.48
AM822926122	SCR=PNHD SL TP#6X3/4 *	31	\$0.02
AM822926122BG	SCR PNHD SL TP#6X3/4(10) *	4	\$1.00
AM844070002	NUT-STVR-LK 7/16-20 *	3	\$0.24
APP			
APPSK	APP AMF STARTER KIT	4	\$150.00
BRUNSWICK BOWLING AND BILLIARD			
BR10386173000*	SPACER - 5/16 X 1/2 PK OF 2* DISCONTINUED	2	\$6.07
BR10386221000	SPACER C&D	4	\$2.13
BR10386238000	SPACER * C&D	1	\$0.55
BR10505005000	ROD END C&D	1	\$16.65
BR10616060000	NUT PLATE *	29	\$3.68
BR10675004000	RUBBER MOUNTING C&D	1	\$6.96
BR10679157000	HEATER (4.65 AMP)* DISCONTINUED	2	\$37.76
BR10679158000	HEATER (5.13 AMP)	1	\$37.76
BR10679160000	HEATER (6.32 AMP)	3	\$37.76
BR10679165000	HEATER (9.96 AMP)* discontinued	1	\$37.76
BR10679167000	HEATER (11.7 AMP)	2	\$37.76
BR11001105001	CAP SCREW H HD PK OF 10 *	5	\$3.07
BR11005353001	"SCREW-2 1/4" L HEX CAP SKT *	1	\$1.10
BR11006221000	SCREW 1/4-28X3/4 BUTTN HD SKT CAP* discontinued	1	\$0.40
BR11014091004	MACHINE SCREW PK OF 10 C&D*	1	\$1.66
BR11015041001	SEMS MACH SCREW H HD-PK10*	2	\$0.72
BR11045053001	THUMB SCREW (8-32) C&D	10	\$0.52
BR11052361001	PAN HD. SLOTTED MACH SCREW 5MMX12MM	3	\$5.71
BR11106532000	SHOULDER BOLT 5/16 X 1C&D	1	\$2.75
BR11106559000	STRIPPER BOLT H SOC HEC&D	1	\$2.75
BR11124002001	ELECTRICAL HEX NUT-PK 10*	5	\$1.07
BR11340104001	DOWEL PIN C&D	1	\$0.49
BR11421036000	BEARING FLANGED C&D	1	\$15.44
BR11431012000	SPECIAL BALL BEARING C&D	4	\$14.13
BR11602101000	CORD GRIP	1	\$2.00
BR11672602000	RELAY (24 VOLT) *	2	\$6.59
BR11675579000	LAMP #25T8 *	11	\$10.61
BR11680108000	CONNECTOR PLUG-12 CIRC*	3	\$1.26
BR11680207000	RECEPT 6 PIN W/EAR*	1	\$0.77
BR11680401000	RECEPTACLE (4 CONTACTS) *	11	\$1.05
BR11680425000	PC CONNECTOR KEY C&D	3	\$0.20
BR11690100000	6 VOLT BATTERY C&D	1	\$52.45
BR11691019000	RES 910K .50W 5% C&D PK OF 5	1	\$0.55
BR11691020000	RES 560K OHM 1/2 C&D PK OF 5	2	\$1.20
BR11692503000	WIREBOUND RESISTOR C&D	1	\$1.50

BR12100019000	LEVER*	3	\$12.26
BR12100030006	SPACER*	1	\$5.81
BR12100134000	CRANK C&D	1	\$34.70
BR12100844000	TENSION SPRING * discontinued	1	\$6.04
BR12100871000	STUD PLATE*	1	\$3.64
BR12102464000	BRACKET C&D	1	\$6.53
BR12150249000	SHAFT C&D	7	\$11.26
BR12150259000	*SHAFT*	1	\$22.21
BR12250042000	SPRING ASSY C&D	1	\$41.17
BR12252331000	SHAFT END* discontinued use BR12252331002	1	\$19.04
BR12300240000	TORSIONAL PIER FRONT MC&D*	1	\$91.90
BR12350001000	STRIP C&D	1	\$7.13
BR12400294000	TAPERED SPACER C&D	2	\$41.56
BR12402093000	SLEEVE	2	\$26.64
BR12450015000	LEVER ASSEM-SERV. ONLY C&D	1	\$34.38
BR12502198000	HEADED SPIROL PIN C&D	1	\$0.85
BR12502431000	BRACKET C&D	6	\$2.60
BR12750090000	CABLE (U/M FT.) *	1	\$2.50
BR12750222000	RESET BUTTON ASSEMBLY C&D	3	\$61.59
BR12750229000	OVERLOAD HEATER(208 VOC&D	5	\$12.05
BR12750992000	40 WATT PIN LAMP (48" T-12)* discontinued	1	\$7.44
BR12752020000	WASHER C&D*	4	\$4.91
BR12862042000	DUSTER CLOTH (PKG OF 3*	1	\$54.46
BR12862586401	UNVIVERSAL DIAGNOSTIC PC B*	3	\$195.24
BR12862917400	UNIVERSAL TRIGGER SYSTEM	2	\$483.69
BR14100355000	SPOUT-NOZZLE/FUNNEL W/38MM REDR COLR* discontinued	2	\$15.55
BR14400054000	CRANK C&D	5	\$19.93
BR14400105000	GUIDE ROLLER C&D	1	\$15.55
BR14400166000	LONG COVER GASKET C&D	2	\$0.35
BR14400461000	UPPER COIN SLIDE C&D	2	\$36.60
BR17204255000	ADAPTER BRACKET	1	\$4.95
BR17300189000*	PIN ASSY* discontinued	3	\$10.40
BR180619	"THIN GREEN SCRUB. PADS 18"" (EACH) * discontinued use BR61860027000	21	\$8.02
BR31086299000	CASTING & PIN ASSY C&D	1	\$69.95
BR39109617000	ASSY-FOOT-BEIGE C&D	3	\$4.45
BR47011049001	PIN SHOVEL ONLY* discontinued use BR47013532009	1	\$4.29
BR47051771600	PKG AP DOUBLE DAMPERS -OVERSIZED(10)* discontinued use BR47051770600	1	\$30.79
BR47092529000	WHITE SOCK ASSY*	1	\$26.80
BR52100030000	PHENOLIC PIT END STRIPC&D	3	\$60.40
BR53100413000	FAN MOUNTING BRACKET AC&D	2	\$8.44
BR53200858017	"134"" UPPER FACE SHEET C&D*	2	\$57.95
BR53200894011	LANE NUMERAL (#1) BLACC&D *	1	\$6.50
BR53200905003	L.H. LIGHT HOUSING C&D	1	\$7.15
BR53400030000	BALL TRACK-STAINLESS SC&D	1	\$162.66
BR53520040000	TRACK RUBBER* discontinued use BR90520171000	8	\$21.43
BR53520394002	COUPLING (END) *	9	\$12.43
BR53600047000	LENS ASSEMBLY C&D	1	\$11.74
BR53600060000	PHOTOCELL MOUNT C&D	2	\$20.51
BR53600181005	TELEFOUL PCB (BRUNSWICK TELEFOUL)* discontinued use BR53600179801	1	\$415.86
BR53860215000	TELEFOUL P.C. BOARD *	2	\$183.55
BR53860960223	PKG SEAT CLR KIT KIWI /GRAPE	4	\$16.21
BR53861111604	FRAMEWORX BALL RACK 4 BALL *	1	\$232.56
BR54100462000	SMALL FRONT SEAT SUPPOC&D	12	\$9.00
BR55060463002	CHAIN GUARD SHORT* discontinues use	1	\$40.81
BR57214148000	I/O TO A/C CABLE ASSEMC&D	2	\$241.60
BR57214527000	PLASTIC KNOB (DK-32) *	4	\$1.96
BR57215250000	A/C TO I/O CABLE ASSY C&D	1	\$77.48

BR57215380000	TARGET ALIGNMENT DISC* discontinued	1	\$10.60
BR57860186000	COVER INSERT C&D	2	\$83.44
BR57860479001	H.V. PWR SUP P.C. BOARC&D	1	\$131.85
BR57860479002	PROCESSING MODULE PC BC&D	2	\$92.37
BR57860931400	TV ONLY PCB ASSY C&D	1	\$200.00
BR57861187000	REMOTE PC BOARD ASSEMBLY*	1	\$26.18
BR57861305000	""13"" CERONIX BOARD SET*	1	\$379.45
BR61100057000	WHITE LABEL TAPE (3M#2600-W)*	1	\$8.93
BR61100060000	U.V. LIGHT SOURCE TUBE* discontinued	1	\$53.56
BR61100061011	DRIVE SHAFT (BD-3) C&D	1	\$62.53
BR61100261000	RUBBER ROLLER*	2	\$81.43
BR61860028000	E-Z BALL DUSTER APRON	2	\$30.43
BR84200118000	RUBBER HEADER BLOCK C&D	1	\$15.95
JCP PRECISION			
BS128628642	TURRET DISC FACING *	55	\$2.50
KEGEL			
KB1548852	CLEANER HEAD TIP & HOSE HOLDER ASSEMBLY (KP EP ION KW) * discontinued use KB1648260	4	\$93.55
KB1648661	NO-SPILL TANK REFILL KIT 1.25/ 2.5 TANKS* discontinued	1	\$163.00
KB1648662	NO-SPILL TANK REFILL SYSTEM 2.5 GAL. CLEANER MIXING UPGRADE* discontinued	1	\$96.50
PINSETTER PARTS PLUS			
PPP-PWPP	PIN WHEEL PIN POSITIONER	1	\$20.36
PPP-RAD	RAMP AND DEFLECTOR*	3	\$103.07
PPP-SM	SCISSORS MOD 1-LH 1-RH PER PK* discontinued	2	\$9.79
PPP-YSFP	Y-SWITCH FILLER PLATE	4	\$13.00
QUALITY			
QB113011	RIVETS*	15	\$21.43
QB121016C	DRIP PAN - HARDWARE KIT *	6	\$2.15
QB121041E	SMALL PIN* discontinued use QB8380	2	\$11.86
QB1228270	FOUL INDICATOR SOCKET*	11	\$4.35
QB1228290	PHOTOCELL *	3	\$4.05
QB124300	DUAL SPRING ROD KIT	2	\$201.06
QB125282	USE QB125284*	1	\$26.57
QB127255D	MECHANICAL SWITCH *	2	\$10.00
QB128642	[O*	6	\$9.00
QB275016	BELT-MOTOR/ELEVATOR A-2 *	2	\$16.23
QB538655A	HOUSING *	4	\$11.05
QB903207	HDPE L.H. PIN DEFLECTOR*	5	\$28.93
VANTAGE			
V000022737	1/4 ROD END BEARING L.H.	5	\$7.69
V000022738	1/4 ROD END BEARING R.H.	12	\$7.69
V000024719	POWER RECEPTACLE	1	\$242.30
V000024801	PLANK WASHER (BAG OF 2)	1	\$7.53
V000026081	SPRING POST SLEEVE	6	\$1.91
V000027870	TRANSFORM 115V/230V 50-60HZ	2	\$76.47
V000028754	RELAY	4	\$26.11
V000028771	"SHEAVE BALL LIFT (4""")"	2	\$33.86
V057001228	RELAY	7	\$46.27
V070001396	CURTAIN LATCH PIN	3	\$6.43
V070001411	IDLER ARM ASSEMBLY	3	\$45.51
V070001598	HOOK ASSEMBLY	1	\$70.24
V0700019078	UNIVERSAL PIT LIGHT	4	\$9.88
V070002538	BRACKET	2	\$11.04
V070002577	STUD	2	\$4.63
V070002579	FINGER LEVER ASSEMBLY	1	\$70.17
V070002602	LEVER INNER	4	\$63.73
V070002603	LEVER OUTER	1	\$53.57
V070002642	RESPOT YOKE ASSEMBLY (7 CELL)	1	\$97.30

V070002653	FLANGED BUSHING	2	\$7.80
V070002667	LEG	1	\$102.87
V070002698	BEARING	3	\$21.73
V070002727	LINK & BEARING ASSEMBLY	1	\$99.91
V070002745	FLANGED BUSHING	6	\$9.44
V070002766	LINK TABLE ASSEMBLY	1	\$23.33
V070002767	LINK	4	\$23.90
V070002768	LINK TABLE ASSEMBLY	4	\$23.04
V070002769	LINK TABLE ASSEMBLY	2	\$15.96
V070002774	PIN	2	\$9.83
V070002784S	SPOTTING CUP LINER-SELF ADHESI	9	\$12.87
V070002788	CAP SPOTTING CUP	7	\$7.26
V070002815	SPACER BUSHING	2	\$7.77
V070002818	RUBBER WASHER	1	\$24.31
V070003184	SUPPORT LINK ASSEMBLY	1	\$105.96
V070003191	SHOCK BRACKET L.H.	1	\$9.40
V070005521	STARTER SWITCH CABLE ASSEMBLY	2	\$17.37
V070005883	RELAY 10V SPOTTING	1	\$29.04
V070006002	ROD END	3	\$8.66
V070006004	TUBE	1	\$33.84
V070006014	SHAFT	1	\$6.23
V070006048	"BOLT SPECIAL 5/8-11 X 5""HEX	9	\$2.84
V070006049	SHAFT ARM	3	\$11.03
V070006084	TRIP STOP SUPPORT BRACKET	11	\$5.74
V070006105	TUBE ASSEMBLY	1	\$10.03
V070006258	SHUTTLE CROSS TUBE	1	\$19.46
V070006272	BIN SWITCH CABLE	5	\$21.09
V070006277	WASHER	1	\$3.00
V070006279	SOLENOID GUARD	2	\$6.86
V070006280	SPRING CLIP	22	\$4.64
V070006285	SHAFT	4	\$7.80
V070006286	SHAFT	3	\$13.91
V070006289	SHAFT HEADED	2	\$8.10
V070006299	TUBE ASSEMBLY	2	\$16.56
V070006302	TUBE PLUG	1	\$7.40
V070006351	ROD	1	\$5.43
V070006450	"CAM WELDMENT SWEEP"	2	\$53.27
V070006457	SPOTTING ARM SHAFT	5	\$14.31
V070006484	STOP LEVER ASSEMBLY	2	\$53.93
V070006492	RESPOT ARM LINK ASSEMBLY	2	\$86.54
V070006496	HEX HEAD SCREW 3/8-16 X 7	1	\$1.90
V070006666	PULLEY	5	\$20.11
V070006669	LINK	4	\$29.29
V070006676S	PINION SLEEVE FOR SUPER CLUTCH	16	\$10.74
V070006695	SWITCH ASSEMBLY BRACKET	1	\$29.59
V070007194	STUD - LONG	1	\$14.71
V070007195	STUD - SHORT	1	\$8.59
V070007302	SPACER	1	\$8.39
V070007616	RESPOT LEVER PIVOT PIN	3	\$80.64
V070007847	RUBBER FASTENER	1	\$1.94
V070008211	SHEAVE	1	\$42.84
V070008322	ACTUATING ASSEMBLY	1	\$34.34
V070011036	BEARING & HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1	\$39.36
V070011064	V-BELT	1	\$5.17
V070011105	ROLLER ASSEMBLY	9	\$4.91
V070011123	ROD ASSEMBLY	1	\$44.70
V070011412	PBL LIFT ARM ASSEMBLY	1	\$92.11

V090004113	ARM-RESPOT YOKE	9	\$3.70
V090005571	PIN 8-9-10 LINKS	1	\$1.93
V100	BALL WHEEL LINER	3	\$15.73
V12100486	CLUTCH LEVER ASSEMBLY	1	\$39.43
V12150113	SHORT TURRET DRIVE BELT #	1	\$8.20
V12250011002	SPACER #	1	\$5.67
V12252346U	URETHANE FOLLOWER LINK	2	\$11.72
V12400269	NYLON FLANGE	1	\$10.15
V12860628	COVER & PIN ASSEMBLY	1	\$153.13
V14400036	LUSTER KING ROLLER	2	\$1.50
V146004772	"STREAMLANE BALL LIFT L73""	1	\$21.00
V146004775	"STREAMLANE BALL LIFT S36""	2	\$24.84
V146005399	"STREAMLANE BALL LIFT 44""	4	\$6.14
V204	CUSHION BLOCK II	2	\$5.00
V208111180	SURE PIK GRILL HOOK	7	\$11.79
V209	CURTAIN ROD HANGER 8230 MACH.	1	\$63.80
V213	CONTACTOR BRACKET	1	\$7.21
V2200010356	FRONT & REAR PROTECTOR PLATE	1	\$46.49
V234001041	BALL STOP ASSEMBLY	1	\$27.59
V234001126	SPECTRUM GRILL HOOK	6	\$6.64
V234001174	PIVOT-SHAFT	1	\$8.77
V234001371	BUMPER BALL LIFT MECHANISM	1	\$3.99
V300000175	CAP-SWEEP BAR	5	\$22.06
V300000182NB	SWEEP BAR ONLY	1	\$172.99
V610704004	THE SUPER CLUTCH	7	\$99.87
V610704004-2	SUPER CLUTCH II W/O SHAFT	10	\$72.04
V610704004B	SUPER CLUTCH BEARING	13	\$9.21
V610704004CD	SUPER CLUTCH CLUTCH DISC	73	\$13.84
V610704004P	SUPER CLUTCH PLATE*	1	\$4.18
V610704004W	SUPER CLUTCH WASHER	50	\$1.76
V610704015	KIT LINK REPLACEMENT	1	\$23.29
V610704020	SPOT/RESPOT ARM ASSEMBLY	1	\$478.02
V701020030	FAFNIR BEARING	7	\$19.59
V701025003	BEARING	2	\$3.83
V701025011	BEARING	1	\$7.13
V701316041	THRUST WASHER	1	\$13.20
V701329050	WASHER THRUST OILITE	7	\$17.73
V701412054	FLANGE BUSHING	2	\$2.03
V701416058	FLANGE BEARING	9	\$2.13
V701416087	FLANGE BUSHING	1	\$2.70
V701436064	SLEEVE BUSHING	3	\$4.60
V701540083	SLEEVE BUSHING	5	\$6.83
V702424002	"FLANGE BEARING 3/4"" BORE"	11	\$65.20
V702504012	"SPECTRUM BALL LIFT 70""	2	\$13.93
V702504013	SPECTRUM BALL LIFT DRIVE BELT	16	\$9.30
V702504014	V-BELT SPECTRUM BALL RETURN	2	\$9.01
V716501013	SEAL OP SHAFT G.E.	1	\$16.89
V743000011	CAPACITOR	1	\$5.53
V743000014	CAPACITOR	1	\$6.21
V744203014	NYLOCLIP	6	\$2.41
V785501014	BUSHING	1	\$8.93
V785501022	THRU BOLT WEST BE 60HZ .137	1	\$1.60
V785501079	COLLAR	1	\$4.04
V785501106	GASKET	2	\$11.20
V785501178	HOUSING L.H.	1	\$486.14
V785501223	EXPANSION PLUG GE & WESTINGHSE	3	\$3.37
V785501228	BEARING RETAINER WESTINGHOUSE	1	\$29.59

V785501300	SHIM	1	\$9.70
V785501308	SHIMS IB-WHEEL BEARING	1	\$28.71
V785501310	SHIM SET OB WHEEL BEARING	2	\$36.61
V785501312	SHIM OB WHEEL BEARING	1	\$11.16
V785501331	SPACER	4	\$3.13
V785501336	SPACER WORM OB - GE	2	\$2.94
V785501338	SPACER WORM IB - GE	6	\$2.24
V785501342	SPACER	2	\$10.60
V785501343	SPINDLES 12.1&14.53 RPM GE	1	\$12.19
V785501384	TERMINAL BOARD WEST BE	1	\$48.15
V785501398	WASHER	2	\$15.83
V785501438	WHEEL 12.1 RPM GE	1	\$155.70
V785501653	SPINDLE BEARING .5025 X .7	6	\$4.94
V800	BUSHING END BELL GE	5	\$18.60
V807257080	SCKT HED SET SCR 5/16-18 X 1/2	1	\$8.84
V809839080	CAP SCR-SEAL CAP 10-24 X 1/2SL	8	\$25.06
V809857280	HEX HEAD CAP SCR 5/16-18X 1.75	1	\$3.09
V809869245	HEX HEAD CAP SCR 7/16-14X 1.25	1	\$5.20
V810233080	SCKT HED CAP SCR 8-32 X 1/2	1	\$3.53
V810239160	SCKT HED CAP SCR 10-24 X 1	5	\$2.17
V810249160	SCKT HED CAP SCR 1/4-20 X 1	1	\$4.06
V810258240	SCKT HED CAP SCR 5/16-24X 1.50	2	\$5.93
V813427067	TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW *	2	\$0.30
V813922162	HEX HEAD MACH SCR 8-32 X 1	3	\$8.17
V818227202	ROUND HEAD SEMS SCR 6-32X 1.25	29	\$2.63
V821247162	SELF TAP HEX HEAD SCR 14 X 1	1	\$2.03
V835539002	HEX JAM NUT 10-24	12	\$1.67
V838669002	FLEXLOC NUT GE & WEST 7/16-14	6	\$31.93
V839249007	HEX LOCK NUT 1/4-20	1	\$1.81
V839539002	FLEXLOC NUT 10-24	3	\$4.96
V839565002	FLEXLOC NUT 3/8-16	7	\$13.73
V840066002	FLEXLOC NUT 3/8-24 THIN	1	\$14.09
V840070002	FLEXLOC NUT 7/16-20	4	\$23.40
V840500002	FLEX LOCK NUT 1-14	1	\$22.07
V843139002	KEPS NUT 10-24 ZN	1	\$1.24
V843140042	KEPS NUT 10-32	1	\$2.44
V843149002	KEPS NUT 1/4-20	2	\$2.31
V843158002	KEPS NUT 5/16-24 ZN	13	\$3.09
V880139120	SHOULDER SCREW 10-24 1/4 X 3/8	6	\$16.16
V880239140	SHOULDER SCREW 10-24 1/4 X 1/2	2	\$18.99
V900104061	SLEEVE BUSHING	29	\$5.90
V900106081	SLEEVE BUSHING	5	\$5.54
V900110141	SLEEVE BUSHING	2	\$10.57
V900110403	SLEEVE BUSHING	8	\$14.99
V900112161	SLEEVE BUSHING	10	\$12.16
V90300076	FRONT PIT MOUNT	1	\$22.04
V907000600	KEY #11 WOODRUFF	2	\$9.36
V907200600	"KEY WORM G.E.&WEST. 1/8 X 1"	6	\$27.61
V907200700	KEY 3/16 X 3/8	1	\$16.76
V907200800	KEY 3/16 X 3/4	1	\$13.21
V907200900	KEY 3/16 X 1	2	\$9.31
V907201200	KEY 3/16 X 2 1/4	1	\$6.76
V907201700	SUN GEAR KEY	4	\$11.44
V907201800	"KEY WHEEL G.E. 5/16 X 1"	4	\$7.06
V907202100	KEY 1/4 X 4 3/8	1	\$12.90
V912137120	GROOVE PIN 3/16 X 3/4	1	\$12.14
V912137200	GROOVE PIN 3/16 X 1 1/4	1	\$16.29

V913415090	ROLL PIN .094 X 9/16	4	\$1.16
V913415120	ROLL PIN .094 X 3/4	2	\$2.84
V913437400	ROLL PIN .187 X 2 1/2	1	\$9.27
V913464360	ROLL PIN .375 X 2 1	28	\$7.96
V913464400	ROLL PIN .375 X 2 1	3	\$7.36
V919000600	RETAINING RING	1	\$3.44
V938523030	POP RIVET FOR SERIAL PLATE	54	\$1.64
V945045084	WASHER 3/8 SAE	7	\$7.96
V946400002	WASHER 25/64 X 23/32 X 1/16	29	\$14.00
V948964142	WASHER 3/8 USS FLAT	3	\$1.71
V951138000	LOCK WASHER SEAL CAP #10 SPLIT	3	\$1.76
VFL-003	NARROW DIVISION COVER	1	\$140.83
VTS-001PH	PHOTOHEAD AND BLOCK ASSEMBLY	3	\$69.45
ZOT			
Z070002678	LEVER RESPOT ASSEMBLY (1/4" PIN 3 HOLE ANGLED)	8	\$8.49
Z070002681	PIVOT PIN 1/4" DIAMETER (LEVER RESPOT)	2	\$64.50
Z070002751	PIN RESPOT LEVER	2	\$83.16
Z070004176	TRIP ARM BRG KIT	2	\$3.25
Z070006046	ROD END DIST SUPPORT	6	\$11.16
Z088001211	PIN HOLDER (SHUTTLE)	26	\$12.67
Z1016302	BUSHING BRONZE #	2	\$22.10
Z102832	RADIAL BEARING #	1	\$24.70
Z12400262000	FLANGE	4	\$7.56
Z12402432000	PINNACLE LIFT ROD CAP, BOTTOM	1	\$14.06
Z12450037-DBL	PINNACLE DOUBLE CC COGGED BELT	1	\$60.00
Z12860770000	PIN LAMP HOLDER ASSY	2	\$25.46
Z128623-A	PINNACLE HUB & TIRE ASSY	2	\$47.08
Z128623-B	FLANGE	1	\$4.22
Z128623-C	SHAFT	1	\$35.67
Z12862860000	PINNACLE ROD COVER CAP KIT HD	1	\$46.63
Z300032	MICRO SWITCH	1	\$19.02
Z3156244	PK. TERM 1/4 L	2	\$9.32
Z400253	BACKEND CONTROLLER	1	\$237.59
Z400262	MASK LIGHT CONVERSION KIT	1	\$40.45
Z420018	CUSHION ARM REBUILDING KIT *	2	\$151.55
Z420196	NARROW DIVIDER TRIM COVER*	1	\$228.96
Z420248	SPRING	2	\$31.88
Z420300	NARROW DIVIDER TRIM COVER-BLK	3	\$113.30
Z420316	GREASABLE X WASHER PIN KIT* discontinued	1	\$31.88
Z420361	FLAT GUTTER ANCHOR TAIL PLANK* discontinued	2	\$19.02
Z420362	FLAT GUTTER ANCHOR CROSS FOUND* discontinued	2	\$19.02
Z640039	BRACKET	2	\$31.88
Z640046	END MOUNT (MACHINE END)	1	\$44.73
Z640047	END MOUNT (ARM END)	3	\$44.73
Z671000	BALL DETECT STILTS	4	\$20.00
Z800008	TURNBUCKLE AND ENDS	2	\$8.10
Z800030	V-BELT	1	\$27.59
Z810035	BEARING	2	\$13.80
Z827C23	CONNECTOR CONVERSION KIT	2	\$44.73